
  
 
 
 
 

 

 
 

S1 DATES 
S1 Tracking Report 

October 2018 
S1 Tracking Report 

January 2019 
S1 Parents’ Meeting 

Thurs 7th February 2019 
S1 Awards Ceremony 

Mon 3rd June 2019 
S1 Full Report 

Wed 29th May 2019 

S2 DATES 
S2 Tracking Report 

September 2018 
S2 Full Report 

Tues 19th February 2019 
S2 Parents’ Meeting 

Thurs 28th February 2019 
S2 Parents’ Information 

Evening 
Tues 5th March 2019 
S2 Tracking Report 

May 2019 
S2 Awards Ceremony 

Tues 4th June 2019 

HOLIDAYS 

Summer 
Open – Wed 15th August 2018 

September Weekend 
Close – Thurs 20th September 2018 

Re-open – Tues 25th September 2018 
October Week 

Close – Thurs 11th October 2018 
(In-service – Fri 12th October 2018) 
Re-open – Mon 22nd October 2018 

Christmas 
Close – Fri 21st  December 2018 
Re-open – Mon 7th January 2019 

February Holiday 
Close – Thurs 7th February 2019 

(In-service –Fri 8th Feb 2019) 
Re-open – Wed 13th February 2019 

Spring Holiday 
Close – Fri 29th  Mar 2019 

Re-open – Mon 15th April 2019 
Easter Weekend Holiday 

Close – Thurs 18th April 2019 
Re-open – Tues 23rd April 2019 

May Day 
Close – Fri 3rd May 2019 

(In-service – Tues 7th May 2019) 
Re-open – Wed 8th May 2019 

May Holiday 
Close – Thurs 23rd May 2019 

Re-open – Tues 28th May 2019 
Summer Holiday 

Close – Thurs 27th June 2019 
Re-open – Mon 19th Aug 2019 

S3 DATES 
S3 Tracking Report 

September 2018 
S3 Tracking Report 

Dec 2018 
S3 Parents’ Meeting 
Tues 22nd Jan 2019 

S3 Exams 
Mon 23rd Apr – Fri 10th May 2019 

S3 Awards Ceremony 
Wed 5th June 2019 

S3 Full Report 
Fri 14th June 2019 

S5/6 DATES 
Higher Education Information 

Evening 
Tues 28th Aug 2018 

SQA Awards Ceremony 
 Tues 11th Sep 2018 

S5/6 Tracking Report 
September 2018 

S5/6 Parents’ Meeting 
Thurs 8th Nov 2018 
S5/6 Full Report 

Tues 8th January 2019 
S4/5 Options Information 

Evening 
Tues 29th Jan 2019, 7-8pm 

S5/6 Prelim Exams 
Mon 4th – Fri 15th Feb 2019 

S5/6 Tracking Report 
March 2019 

SQA Exam Period 
Start Wed 24th Apr 2019 
End Tues 28th May 2019 

S6 Graduation and Prom 
Thurs 6th June 2019 

S4 DATES 
S4 Tracking Report 

September 2018 
S4 Parents’ Meeting 
Tues 9th October 2018 

Work Experience 
Mon 29th Oct – Fri 2nd Nov 2018 

S4 Prelim Exams 
Mon 26th Nov – Fri 7th Dec 2018 

S4 Full Report 
Fri 25th January 2019 

S4/5 Options Information 
Evening 

Tues 29th Jan 2019, 7-8pm 
SQA Exam Period 

Start Wed 24th Apr 2019 
End Tues 28th May 2019 

OTHER DATES 
ALL YEARGROUPS 

Showcase Event for Parents of P6 – S2 
Wed 21st Nov 2018 
School Pantomime 

Mon 10th – Wed 12th Dec 2018 
Christmas Church Service 

Thurs 20th December 2018 (pm) 
P7 Parents’ Meeting 
Mon 10th June 2019 

Primary Taster Days 
Tues 11th & Wed 12th June 2019 

BARRHEAD HIGH 
SCHOOL 

 

IMPORTANT 
DATES 

2018 / 2019 
 


